
4'-0" X 4'-0"

WINDOW SCHEDULE

SYMBOL SIZE TYPE REMARKS

1

2

3

4

5

SLIDER

3'-0" X 3'-0"

2'-0" X 4'-0"

6'-0" X 6'-8"

DOOR SCHEDULE

SYMBOL SIZE TYPE REMARKS

1

2

3

NEW /  DUAL GLAZED

4

5

SOLID WOOD/ GLASS

NEW / ENTRY, PROVIDE THRESHOLD & WEATHER-

STRIPING

3'-0" X 6'-8"

PROVIDE EMERGENCY EGRESS FROM SLEEPING ROOMS, MIN. - 24" CLEAR HT., 20" CLEAR WIDTH, 5.7 SQ. FT. MIN. AREA &

44" MAX TO CLEAR OPENING FROM F.F. ALL WINDOWS TO BE DUAL GLAZE.

FRENCH / GLASS

NEW /  DUAL GLAZED2'-0" X 2'-0" SLIDER

6

HOLLOW NEW / INTERIOR DOOR

2'-8"X6-8"-PAIR

7

HOLLOW NEW / INTERIOR DOOR

2'-6" X 6'-8"

NEW STAIRS

2'-8" X 6'-8" HOLLOW NEW / INTERIOR DOOR

2"

KITCHEN

(E) 2-CAR GARAGE

DINING

LIVING ROOM

POWDER

D/W

UP

COAT

LAUNDRY ROOM

BATH

BATH

MASTER BEDROOM

BEDROOM # 2

HALL
CLOSET

DEN

C
L
O

S
E

T

(N) BALCONY

DN

11

1

SLIDER NEW /  DUAL GLAZED

2 3

CASEMENT NEW /  DUAL GLAZED

4 4

1

3

3 1 5

6'-0" X 4'-0" SLIDER NEW /  DUAL GLAZED

1

1

1

SOLID WOOD CORE

3'-0" X 6'-8" NEW @ GARAGE

2

16'-0"X 7'-0"

OWNER TO SELECT

3

NEW GARAGE DOOR

5

6

4

4

4

4

9'-0" X 6'-8"

SLIDING

8

NEW / INTERIOR DOOR

CLOSET DOOR

6'-0" X 6'-8"

SLIDING

9

CLOSET DOOR

8

9

7 7

BLACONY

ABV 149 S.F.

EXISTING STAIRS

TO BE REMOVED

NEW ADDITION

102 S.F.

EXISTING STORAGE

AREA TO BE REMOVED

/ DEMOLISHED 40 S.F.

1" 1"

STORAGE BELOW

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

NEW ADDITION

421  S.F. @ 2ND

FLOOR SHADED

AREA ONLY

EXISTING

UNPERMITTED TO BE

LEGALIZED

319 S.F.

TOTAL = 421 S.F

FIRST FLOOR

EXISTING 406 S.F.

ABOVE GARAGE

W/ LEGAL PERMITS.

TO BE PERMITTED

AS LIVING AREA

406 S.F.

(80 S.F.)

NEW BALCONY

AREA 149 S.F.

EXISTING STORAGE

AREA TO BECOME NEW

LAUNDRY ROOM (80 S.F.)

19'-0"

1
9
'
-
0
"

(N) 2-CAR CARPORT

361 S.F.

LEGEND
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DATE: APRIL 7, 2015 DATE: APRIL 15, 2015 DATE: MAY 27, 2015 DATE: AUG 3, 2016
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PROPOSED FIRST FLOOR PLAN

SCALE 1/4"=1'-0"

PROPOSED SECOND FLOOR PLAN

SCALE 1/4"=1'-0"TOTAL OF SECOND FLOOR AREA  421+406 = 827 S.F.

TOTAL OF FIRST FLOOR LIVING AREA  319 + 102 = 421

TOTAL OF GARAGE AREA = 406 S.F.

TOTAL STORAGE AREA = 80

PROPOSED CARPORT

SCALE 1/4"=1'-0"
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